
General Clubs

Club Name    28-Mar-23 Advisor(s) Department Email(s)
office # all begin 

(843) 953-

1 African-American Society
Ms. Ruby Murray                                    

Col Robert Pickering

RM  Library.                                           

RP  Stu Suc Ctr & Multi Cult Svcs
murrayr@citadel.edu; pickeringr@citadel.edu   

RM 2568           

RP 5096

2 AIR FORCE Bulldog Booster Club Capt Kylie Carroll Air Force ROTC kcarrol1@citadel.edu 1086

3 ARMY Assoc of the US Army (AUSA) LTC Tim Therese (ret.) Army ROTC recruiting tereset1@citadel.edu 5221

4 ARMY Cordell Airborne Rangers LTC Tim Therese (ret.) Army ROTC recruiting tereset1@citadel.edu 5221

5 BioCid Biology MAJ Claudia Rocha Biology rochac1@citadel.edu 7880

6 Black Engineers, National Society of (NSBE) Dr. Gafar Elamin Mechanical Engineering gelamin@citadel.edu 2612

7 Body Building Dr. George Grieve Health & Human Performance ggrieve@citadel.edu 1657

8 Bowling 1SG Rick Dean Commandant - 4B TAC NCO rick.dean@citadel.edu 1120

9 Boxing Col Giles Boyce Navy ROTC - CO gboyce@citadel.edu 5171

10 Chemical Society, American (ACS) Dr. Megan Moyer Chemistry mmoyer1@citadel.edu 7794

11 Chinese Dr. Yun-Chu Tsai Modern Languages ytsai@citadel.edu 7414

12 Circle of Women Ms. Susan Pope Career Center spope@citadel.edu 1618

13 Civil Engineers, American Society of (ASCE) Dr. John Ryan Civil & Environmental Engineering jryan8@citadel.edu 7685

14 Classics Club Dr. Melanie Maddox History mmaddox@citadel.edu 5054

15
COAST GUARD Officer Training Program. 

Flotilla 070-12-08

Dr Larry Valero                                

BT Marking

LV  Intelligence & Security                 

BT non-employee 
lvalero@citadel.edu cidglad70@gmail.com LV 6576

16 Competitive Shooting Dr. Hee Yoon Kwon Marketing, Supply Chair, Business hkwon@citadel.edu 6955

17
Computing & Information HS Upsilon Pi 

Epsilon
Dr. Shankar Banik Cyber & Computer Sciences shankar.banik@citadel.edu 5039

18 Computing Machinery, Assoc of (ACM) Dr. Michael Verdicchio Cyber & Computer Sciences mberdicc@citadel.edu 6987

19 Cyber Club T215 formerly Cyber Corps Dr. Shankar Banik Cyber & Computer Sciences baniks1@citadel.edu 5039

20 Cybersecurity, Women in COL Linda Riedel Cyber & Computer Sciences riedell1@citadel.edu 5302

21 Ducks Unlimited, Citadel chapter LtCol Martin Brabham Commandant N TAC mbrabham@citadel.edu 5965

Overseen by Campus Club Coordinator - Cadet Activities
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22 Eagle Scouts LtCol Ted Fienning
Krause Center for Leadership & 

Ethics
efiennin@citadel.edu 1097

23 Electrical Engineering (IEEE) Dr. Ryan Integlia Electrical & Computer Engineering rintegli@citadel.edu 3352

24 Engineering HS (Tau Beta Pi) Dr. Timothy Mays Civil & Environmental Engineering timothy.mays@citadel.edu 7678

25 English Dr. Scott Lucas
English, Fine Arts & 

Communications
scott.lucas@citadel.edu 5133

26 Ernest F. Hollings Society Dr. Kerry Taylor History taylork1@citadel.edu 4857

27 Finance Student Managed Investment Fund Dr. Paul Meeks Business - Accounting & Finance meeksp1@citadel.edu 5168

28 Finance HS Beta Alpha Psi Dr. Kwangsoo Lim Business - Accounting & Finance klim@citadel.edu 4944

29 Fine Arts Tiffany Silverman
English, Fine Arts & 

Communications
silvermant@citadel.edu 6918

30 First Responders Lindsay Jackson Health & Human Performance lindsay.jackson@citadel.edu 7120

31 Fishing Dr. Clinton Moran Biology cmoran3@citadel.edu 1093

32 Flying Capt. Wouter Sijtsma Commandant - A TAC wsijtsma@citadel.edu 0505

33 Foreign Military Auxiliary Capt. Wouter Sijtsma Commandant - A TAC wsijtsma@citadel.edu 0505

34 French
Dr. Caroline Strobbe                            

Beatrice Frask
Modern Languages cstrobbe@citadel.edu bfraskra@citadel.edu 5020

35 Gaming MAJ Todd Wittman Math & Computer Science twittman@citadel.edu 5048

36 German Dr. Amy Emm Modern Languages amyemm@gmail.com 6806

37 German HS Delta Phi Alpha Dr. Katherine Skow Modern Languages skowobenausk@citadel.edu 6886

38 Gospel Choir
Dr. Felice Knight                                   

Rev. Rodney Barrentine 
FK  History RB  chaplain fknight@citadel.edu mr.musicb1@gmail.com FK 5045

39
Health Pre-Professional HS Alpha Epsilon 

Delta
Dr. Sarah Imam Health & Human Performance imams1@citadel.edu 7952

40 Hispanic HS Sigma Delta Pi 
Jhoanna Mendez                         

Vicente Gomislzquirdo
Modern Languages jmendez3@citadel.edu vgomisiz@citadel.edu 4497

41 History Dr. Jacob Hagstrom History jhagstro@citadel.edu 8353

42
Honors Society Student Advisor Council 

HPSAC
Dr. Deirdre Ragan Honors Program dragan@citadel.edu 3708

43 Inn of Court (Pre-Law) LTC Platte Moring Political Science pmoring@citadel.edu 0555

44 Leadership HS Omicron Delta Kappa CDR Kevin Adcock Commandant - 1B TAC radcock@citadel.edu 0506
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45 Leadership on Paper Capt Jordan Diehl Commandant - R TAC jdiehl1@citadel.edu 8076

46 MARINES Semper Fi Society Capt Lindsey Gilespie NROTC lbaylor@citadel.edu 5175

47 Math Dr. Todd Wittman Math & Computer Science twittman@citadel.edu 5048

48
Mechanical Engineering, Society of American 

(SAME)
Dr. Pooya Niksiar Mechanical Engineering pniksiar@citadel.edu 0115

49
Military Engineers, Society of American 

(SAME)
LtCol James Righter Mechanical Engineering jrighter@citadel.edu 1643

50 Military Living History Dr. William Sharbrough Business sharbroughw@citadel.edu 

51 Mixed Martial Arts CPT Justin Stewart Commandant - K TAC stewartj6@citadel.edu 8170

52 National Coalition Building Institute (NCBI) Todd Shealy Assoc. Provost Academic Affairs todd.shealy@citadel.edu 1608

53 Nurses Association, Student Dr. Jody Smith Nursing jsmith67@citadel.edu 1501

54 Physics, Society of Dr. Kaelyn Leake Math & Physics Kleake@citadel.edu 5461

55 Pre-Health
Dr. Patrice Capers                       

Dr. Kathy Zanin
Health & Human Performance pcapers@citadel.edu kathy.zanin@citadel.edu

PC 7928            

KZ 7077

56 Pride Society
1LT Laura Curran                                 

Jarret Sonta
LC Admissions JS  TCF curranl1@citadel.edu sontaj1@citadel.edu

LC 1676              

JS 6919

57 Psychology Dr. Jillian Dawes Psychology jdawes@citadel.edu 1538

58 Psychology HS Psi Chi Dr. Jillian Dawes Psychology jdawes@citadel.edu 1538

59
Quad Talkers Public Speaking Club Formerly 

Toast Dawgs

Dr. Sean Forney                                  

Mr. Jarret Sonta

SF  Oral Comm, Student Services 

JS TCF
sfourney@citadel.edu sontaj1@citadel.edu

SF 5103             

JS 6919

60 Republican Society Dr. Mike Weeks School of Business Dean mweeks@citadel.edu 1388

61 Relay for Life CDR Kevin Adcock Commandant - 1B TAC radcock@citadel.edu 0506

62 Rifle Legion SFC Kenneth Greene Commandant kenneth.greene@citadel.edu 6925

63 Rotaract Christina Soyden Arnold Krause Center csoyden@citadel.edu 8025

64
SALSA Student Association of Latin & Spanish 

Awarness

Dr. Jhoanna Mendez.                    

Dr. Vincente Gomis-Izquirdo
Modern Languages jmendez3@citadel.edu vgomisiz@citadel.edu 4497

65 SCUBA Dr. Clinton Moran Biology cmoran3@citadel.edu 1093

66 Skydiving Capt. Wouter Sijtsma Commandant - A TAC wsijtsma@citadel.edu 0505

67 Special Operations Auxiliary (SOA)
SFC Jerry E. Gladden                     

Chief Victor Pena

JG  Army ROTC                                

VP Commandant - V TAC
jgladden@citadel.edu vpena@citadel.edu

JG 5224        

VP 6476
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68 Supply Chain Management & Port Club Dr Sergey Ponomarov Business - Supply Chain sponomar@citadel.edu 6420

69 Sustainability Melanie Blanton STEM mblanto1@citadel.edu 7121 or 9551

70 Transportation Engineers, Institute of (ITE) Dr. Dimitra Michalaka Civil & Environmental Engineering dimitra.michalaka@citadel.edu 7676

71 Underwater Rugby LtCol Ted Fienning Krause Center efiennin@citadel.edu 1097

72 Women Engineers, Society of Dr. Rebekah Burke Civil & Environmental Engineering rburke2@citadel.edu 1391

Religious Ministries.

Club Name Advisor(s) Department Email(s)
office # all begin 

(843) 953-

1 ANGLICAN St Albans Reverend Rob Sturdy Religious Activities  rsturdy@citadel.edu 6840

2 BAPTIST Collegiate Ministry (BCM) Bronson Baker
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
bronson@charlestonbcm.org 5049

3 Campus Outreach Corey Gill 
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
corey.gill@campusoutreach.org 5049

4 CATHOLIC Campus Ministry Tony Licari Religious Activities Licaria1@citadel.edu; TL 7693

5 EPISCOPAL Minstry LTC Lester Pittman 
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
lpittman@citadel.edu 5049

6 Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) James Dusenbery
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
james.dusenberry@firstcitizens.com 5049

7 Grace Girls Women's Discipleship Chaplain Aly Lain Jose Religious Activities alexis.jose@citadel.edu 5049

8 JEWISH Student Union Hillel Alex Fox
Religious Activities  Office of 

Communications & Markiting 
afox3@citadel.edu AF 3721

9 LUTHERAN Campus Ministries Pastor Phil Clark
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
prphilclark@gmail.com 5049

10 METHODIST Charleston Wesley Foundation John Sterling Poole
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
john@wesleychs.org 5049

11 MORMON Latter-Day Saints Michael Petersen
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
mrpete5960@yahoo.com; 5049

12 MUSLIM Student Association Ismat Nawabi Religious Activities inawabi@citadel.edu 5049

13 Navigators Eric Deierlin
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
ericd@bellsouth.net; 5049

14 ORTHODOX Christian Fellowship Fr John Cox
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
rector@orthodoxcharleston.org 5049

15
PRESBYTERIAN Charleston Journey, (PSA) 

(PCUSA) 
Rev. Colin Kerr

Religious Activities                              

non-employees . 
revkerr@parksidechs.com 5049

16
PRESBYTERIAN. Reformed Christian 

Fellowship 
Ben Carver

Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
btcarver10@citadel.edu 5049
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17 Valor & Cru Campus Ministries Ryan Forgay 
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
ryan.forgay@cru.org 5049

18 Young Life Neil Gardner
Religious Activities                              

non-employee . 
ylgardner@gmail.com 5049

Club Sports - ICRA

Club Name Advisor(s) Department Email(s)
office # all begin 

(843) 953-

1 Beach Volleyball Ed Steers  Club Sports non-employee edsteers68@gmail.com 7955

2 Fencing Nathan J. Washuta Mechanical Engineering nwashuta@citadel.edu 0689

3 Golf Men's Mary Ellen Huddleston Student Affairs & Academic Support huddlestonm@citadel.edu 7955

4 Hurling Robert Jeter  Club Sports non-employee rjeter2019@gmail.com 7955

5 Ice Hockey Joseph McKenzie Cyber & Computer Science jmckenz1@citadel.edu  Jhmckenzie91@gmail.com 1089

6 Jiu-Jitsu Anthony Licari Religious Activities licaria1@citadel.edu 7955

7 Judo Lorenzo Menzel Health & Human Performance lmenzel@citadel.edu 7955

8 Lacrosse Blake McAfee  Club Sports non-employee blakemcafee@gmail.com 7955

9 Paintball SFC Arthur Rich Cadet Activities arich@citadel.edu 0217

# Pistol 
Robert Patton                       

Joel Sexton, MD
 Club Sports non-employees robchs@aol.com; sexton.joel@gmail.com 7955

# Powerlifting Dr. George Grieve Health & Human Performance ggrieve@citadel.edu 1657

# Rock Climbing Capt Jordan Diehl Commandant  - R TAC jdiehl1@citadel.edu 8076

# Rugby Men's 
Tommy Duffy                          

Jeffrey Rogg

TD Club Sports non-employee                  

JR  Intel & Sec Studies  
tduffy@citadel.edu;  jrogg@citadel.edu 7955

# Rugby Women's 
Laura Curran                             

Amy George

LC Admissions                             

AG  Health & Human Perform
curranl1@citadel.edu; ageorge2@citadel.edu LC 1676

# Sailing 
Nick Johnstone                           

Barbara Hickson                   

NJ Club Sports non-employee                     

BH  Paraleg - Compliance
njohnstone13@gmail.com; bhickso1@citadel.edu BH 3640

# Soccer Men's Capt Jordan Diehl Commandant  - R TAC jdiehl1@citadel.edu 8076

# Surfing Patrick Hendrix Intelligence & Security Studies hendrixm1@citadel.edu 9680
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